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mTLD Monthly Operator Report – December 2006 
 

 
As required by the ICANN/mTLD Registry Agreement (Section 3.1.c.iv) this 
report provides an overview of mTLD activity through the end of the reporting 
month.  The information is primarily presented in table and chart format with text 
explanations as deemed necessary.  Information is provided in order as listed in 
Appendix 4 of the Registry Agreement. 
 
Report Index 
 
Section 1 Accredited Registrar Status    
 
Section 2 Service Level Agreement Performance  
 
Section 3 MOBI Zone File Access Activity    
 
Section 4 Completed SRS/System Software Releases       
 
Section 5 WhoIs Service Activity 
 
Section 6 Total Number of Transactions by 
                   Subcategory by Month 
 
Section 7  Daily Transaction Range 
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mTLD Monthly Operator Report – December 2006 
 
 
Section 1 – Accredited Registrar Status – December 2006 
 
The table below displays the current number and the status of ICANN accredited 
registrars.  The registrars are grouped into three categories: 
 

1. Operational registrars:  Those who have authorized access into 
the Shared Registration System (SRS) for processing domain name 
registrations. 
2. Registrars in Ramp-up Period:  Those who have received a 
password to the mTLD Operational Test and Evaluation (OT&E) 
environment.  The OT&E environment is provided to allow registrars to 
develop and test their systems with the SRS. 
3. Registrars in Pre-Ramp-up Period:  Those who have been sent a 
welcome letter from mTLD, but have not yet executed the Registry 
Confidentiality Agreement and/or have not yet submitted a completed 
Registrar Information Sheet. 

 
 
December 2006 

 
No. of 
Registrars Status 

  Operational Registrars          125 
  Registrars In Ramp-Up Period 6 
  Registrars in Pre-Ramp-Up Period 5 

  Total          136 
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 mTLD Monthly Operator Report – December 2006 
 
Section 2 – Service Level Agreement Performance – December 2006 
 
The following table compares the SLA requirements with Actual Performance for 
the reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/mTLD Agreement, mTLD is 
committed to provide service levels as outlined in Appendix 7 of the agreement.  
The SLA is incorporated into the mTLD Registry Registrar Agreement that is 
executed with all operational registrars.  
 
 

Component/Service Availability Performance 
 Required Actual Required Actual 

DNS       
Resolution of .MOBI domains, 
each name-server  99.999% available 100% available < 300 

milliseconds 23 milliseconds 

WHOIS     

Singular query/response 99.4% available < 1500 
milliseconds 100% available 6 milliseconds 
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Section 3 – MOBI Zone File Access Activity – December 2006 
 
The following table summarizes the zone file access activity for the current 
reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/mTLD Agreement, mTLD provides 
third parties bulk access to the zone file for the .mobi TLD. 
 
 

Zone file access passwords at the end of the previous month  Nov-06 56 

New zone file access passwords     5 

Total zone file access approvals at the end of the reporting month Dec-06 61 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                     Copyright © 2006, mTLD Page 5 of 9 



 mTLD Monthly Operator Report – December 2006 
 
Section 4 – Completed SRS/System Software Releases  
 

As required by the ICANN/mTLD Registry Agreement, significant releases that 
have occurred since May, 2006 (it excludes software released only to fix a bug) 
are listed below.  The mTLD Shared Registration System (SRS) is continually 
being improved to better meet the needs of accredited registrars. 
 

                           
 
 

Release Name Features Target Date Complete 
Date 

2006-139-2247 Initial release 2006-05-15 2006-05-15
2006-146-1618 Fixed issue allowing registration of domains with empty trademark information 

during Sunrise period 2006-05-26 2006-05-26
(None in Jun, 06)    
(None in Jul, 06)    
(None in Aug, 06)    
2006-206-2021 Landrush build for EPP and WEB 2006-09-22 2006-09-22
2006-179-2044 Landrush build for WHOIS 2006-09-22 2006-09-22
2006-179-2056 Landrush build for WHOIS-CACHE-MANAGER 2006-09-22 2006-09-22
2006-179-2101 Landrush build for DNS-UPDATER 2006-09-22 2006-09-22
2006-269-1432 Fixed bug for WHOIS build  2006-09-26 2006-09-26
2006-289-1835 Corrected error handling bug in which error code 2001 returned the TRID from 

the previous command in the response 2006-10-18 2006-10-18
(None in Nov, 06)    

 
(None in Dec, 06 )    
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Section 5 – Whois Service Activity 
 
The total monthly “Whois” queries are shown below (In Thousands) 
 
 
 

Month Total Peak Average 

23,425.2 1,379.5 755.7 Dec 2006 
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Section 6 – Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory by Month 
 
In compliance with Section-6 of Appendix 4 to the ICANN/mTLD Registry 
Agreement, the tables that follow present the number of transactions for the 
current month for each transaction subcategories. 
 
6a – Total Monthly Domain Name Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

 Deletes  

Month Total Add 
Add 

Grace 
Period 

RGP Failures Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Dec 
2006 180,248.8 739.5 1.3 0.1 0.3 385.5 0.2 1.2 179,120.7 0.0 
 
6b – Total Monthly Domain Name Transaction Failures by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

750.4 697.6 Dec 2006 0.3 29.1 0.0 1.1 22.3 0.0 
 
6c – Total Monthly Nameserver Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

217.1 Dec 2006 5.9 0.1 0.0 
Not 

Applicable
Not 

Applicable 211.1 
Not 

Applicable
 
6d – Total Monthly Nameserver Transaction Failures by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

1.1 1.0 Dec 2006 0.0 0.0 
Not 

Applicable
Not 

Applicable 0.1 
Not 

Applicable

 
6e – Total Monthly Contact Information Transactions by Subcategory 
(In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

300.1 Dec 2006 138.4 17.8 48.2 
Not 

Applicable 0.0 95.7 
Not 

Applicable
 
6f – Total Monthly Contact Information Transaction Failures by 
Subcategory (In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Dec 2006 9.3 9.1 0.0 0.2 
Not 

Applicable 0.0 0.0 
Not 

Applicable
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mTLD Monthly Operator Report – December 2006 
 
Section 7 – Average Daily Transaction Range 
  
The range of transaction volume is shown for each month along with the average 
daily transaction volume. 
 
Average Daily Transaction Range (In Thousands) 
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000Domains, LLC 301 619 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
007Names, Inc. 91 671 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active 24 ASA 247 2290 0 0 461 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Address Creation LLC 270 505 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alfena, LLC 1241 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alldomains LLC 144 493 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aplus.Net Internet Services 52 1935 0 0 643 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Ascio Technologies Inc-Denmark 106 1923 0 0 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Atozdomainsmarket LLC 852 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BBONLINE UK LTD. 134 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beijing Innovative Linkage Technology 633 11987 33 0 1396 9 1 150 0 1 0 0 114 18 2 7 0 0 0 12 6 0 0
Big House Services, Inc. 1042 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BigNamesDomain.com Inc. 1247 654 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Fractal, Inc. 937 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains Inc. 612 3966 2 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cat, Inc. d/b/a Namezero.com 606 515 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catalog.com Inc. 112 23 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ClassDomainNames.com Inc. 1244 693 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Core Internet Council of Registrars 15 982 9 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSC Corporate Domains, Inc 299 1052 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSL GmbH Computer Service Langen 113 766 4 0 59 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct Information Pvt Ltd d/b/a Public 303 17393 14 0 5424 12 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Distribute.IT Pty Limited 900 88 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Pro, LLC 413 570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Registration Services dba dot 64 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain The Net Technologies Ltd 10007 681 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain-It! Inc. 412 666 0 0 66 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domaininfo AB 73 257 0 0 16 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainPeople, Inc. 65 3503 0 0 91 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Domains Only Inc 844 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dontaskwhy.ca Inc. 1246 718 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dot Alliance, Inc. 1249 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotster Inc. 72 4780 14 0 646 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC dba Doma 31 618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynadot, LLC 472 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EBrandSecure, LLC 671 515 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Encirca, Inc. 455 4241 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
eNom, Inc 1148 5647 10 0 915 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
eNom401, Incorporated 63 2073 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
eNomsky, Inc. 1062 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Entorno Digital, S.A. 696 984 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EPAG Domainservices GmbH 85 791 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS S.A. 1052 12292 18 0 394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
First Server, Inc. 474 27 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fushi Tarazu, Incorporated 707 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gal Communication (CommuniGal) Ltd 418 762 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galcomm Inc 888 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GMO Internet Inc 49 4440 128 0 397 43 1 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Australia Domains Inc. 1151 3729 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Canada Domains Inc. 1150 3342 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go China Domains Inc. 1149 3347 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Go Daddy Software, Inc 146 105356 103 0 21231 41 0 80 0 0 0 0 30 53 1 9 1 0 1 0 2 0 0
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Go France Domains Inc. 1153 3645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Italy Domains Inc. 1152 3600 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group NBT plc aka Netnames 70 2545 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gunga Galunga, Incorporated 708 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hangang Systems, Inc. dba Doregi.co 87 19 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HiChina Web Solutions (Hong Kong) L 420 10384 0 0 1492 17 5 16 0 0 0 0 7 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
Ignitela, LLC 1242 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
In2net Network Inc. DBA iRegister.com 604 574 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INAMES Co. Ltd. 444 601 0 0 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Interdomain S.A. 140 115 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Invisibledomains.com Inc. 1248 895 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror Pte Ltd dba IP Mirror 890 146 0 0 4 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iron Mountain, Inc 891 1106 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Key-Systems GmbH 269 12048 19 0 1848 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 2 7 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Kingdomains, Incorporated 912 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MarkMonitor Inc 292 4299 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melbourne IT Ltd 13 3911 0 0 326 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobile Name Services, Inc 640 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services LLC 228 15222 26 0 1667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name Nelly Corporation 755 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name.com LLC 625 287 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name.net LLC 826 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namebay 88 706 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namesbeyond dba GoodLuck Domain 378 731 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namescout Corp. 186 1167 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namesdirect.com 105 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net 4 India Limited 1007 378 0 0 29 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nom Infinitum, Incorporated 703 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nominalia Internel S.L. 76 821 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Nordnet 68 428 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OnlineNIC inc. 82 1820 2 0 139 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Pocketdomain.com 913 129 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI Japan 78 604 5 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI-USA, Inc 151 2228 1 0 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technologies Pvt. Ltd 1250 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebel.com Corp. 600 1132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Register Names, LLC 658 877 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Register.com 9 2555 0 0 231 44 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REGISTER.IT SPA 168 2757 0 0 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Safenames Ltd. 447 409 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schlund & Partner  AG 83 13888 6 0 1985 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SchuechterNet Ltd, dba 800Name.com 953 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Secura GmBH 111 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Signature Domains, LLC 54 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sipence, Inc. 639 269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SiteName Ltd 437 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC dba Domainsite.com 466 626 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tierranet Inc. 86 595 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TodayNIC.com Inc. 697 2242 1 0 245 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Transecute (I) Pvt Ltd 630 5482 7 0 1816 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc 69 11458 28 0 1166 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuonome.it srl 380 297 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba puredomain.com 1257 420 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdoma 249 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Web Commerce Communications Lim 460 214 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
webnames.ca 456 796 2 0 43 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WhiteCowDomains.com Inc. 1245 764 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wild West Domains Inc. 440 6581 8 0 801 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yenkos, LLC 1243 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YesNIC Co. Ltd. 100 452 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0
5 0 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

57 0 6 1 0 0 0 833 86 0 0
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Registrar Name IA
N

A
-ID

Go France Domains Inc. 1153
Go Italy Domains Inc. 1152
Group NBT plc aka Netnames 70
Gunga Galunga, Incorporated 708
Hangang Systems, Inc. dba Doregi.co 87
HiChina Web Solutions (Hong Kong) L 420
Ignitela, LLC 1242
In2net Network Inc. DBA iRegister.com 604
INAMES Co. Ltd. 444
Interdomain S.A. 140
Invisibledomains.com Inc. 1248
IP Mirror Pte Ltd dba IP Mirror 890
Iron Mountain, Inc 891
Key-Systems GmbH 269
Kingdomains, Incorporated 912
MarkMonitor Inc 292
Melbourne IT Ltd 13
Mobile Name Services, Inc 640
Moniker Online Services LLC 228
Name Nelly Corporation 755
Name.com LLC 625
Name.net LLC 826
Namebay 88
Namesbeyond dba GoodLuck Domain 378
Namescout Corp. 186
Namesdirect.com 105
Net 4 India Limited 1007
Nom Infinitum, Incorporated 703
Nominalia Internel S.L. 76
Nordnet 68
OnlineNIC inc. 82
Pocketdomain.com 913
PSI Japan 78
PSI-USA, Inc 151
QuantumPages Technologies Pvt. Ltd 1250
Rebel.com Corp. 600
Register Names, LLC 658
Register.com 9
REGISTER.IT SPA 168
Safenames Ltd. 447
Schlund & Partner  AG 83
SchuechterNet Ltd, dba 800Name.com 953
Secura GmBH 111
Signature Domains, LLC 54
Sipence, Inc. 639
SiteName Ltd 437
Spot Domain LLC dba Domainsite.com 466
Tierranet Inc. 86
TodayNIC.com Inc. 697
Transecute (I) Pvt Ltd 630
Tucows Inc 69
Tuonome.it srl 380
Variomedia AG dba puredomain.com 1257
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2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 1 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
7 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0
3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Registrar Name IA
N

A
-ID

Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdoma 249
Web Commerce Communications Lim 460
webnames.ca 456
WhiteCowDomains.com Inc. 1245
Wild West Domains Inc. 440
Yenkos, LLC 1243
YesNIC Co. Ltd. 100
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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